STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

January 29, 2008 - Tuesday 16th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 2076 f Wine and beer tasting CL DPS6 DNP1 RUL
HB 2434 Canvassing board membership SGTA DP34 DNP3 RUL
HB 2476 f Tribal police officers SGTA DP5 DNP3 APPG
HB 2492 School district boundaries LG DP7 RUL
HB 2506 $f WA joint analytical center PSEP DPS7 APP
HB 2507 f Higher edu institutions PSEP DPS7 CB
HB 2510 Medicare only benefits LG DP6 w/oRecl RUL
HB 2514 f Orcawhale protection AGNR DPS7 DNP4 APPG
HB 2520 f DV pilot program ELCSDPS7 APP
HB 2527 f Rural county definition CEDT DP9 APPG
HB 2533 f Utility pole attachments TEC DPS8 w/oRec4 APP
HB 2539 $f  Methamphetamine task forces PSEP DPS7 APP
HB 2560 Small employer insurance HCW DPS12 RUL
HB 2582 f Higher edu child care HE DPS10 APP
HB 2606 PUD commissioner salaries LG DP7 RUL
HB 2608 Workforce technical changes HE DPA10 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2619

2636 f

2695 f

2712 $f

2761 f

2783 f

2792

2825 f

2834 f

2835 f

2872 f

2894

2933

2949 f

3216

District commissioners

ID theft police reports
Screening for lead poisoning
Criminal street gangs
Children/families council
Edu transfer/articul ation
Parimutuel system breaks
Alcohol in nonbeverage form
Foster parent license

Fed criminal history checks
Motion picture program
Wood burning appliances
Prior learning work group
Liquor revolving fund

Waveltidal energy technology

LG DP7

PSEP DP7

ENVH DPS8

PSEP DPS7

ELCS DP7

HE DPS10

CL DP7

CL DP7

ELCS DP7

ELCS DP7

CEDT DP9

CL DP7

HE DP10

CL DP7

TEC DPS12

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

APPE

APP

APPG



