STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS							
January 29, 2008 - Tuesday 16			6th Day	Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
НВ	2076 f	Wine and beer tasting	CL DPS6 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	2434	Canvassing board membership	SGTA DPS4 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	2476 f	Tribal police officers	SGTA DP5 DNP3	APPG			
НВ	2492	School district boundaries	LG DP7	RUL			
НВ	2506 \$f	WA joint analytical center	PSEP DPS7	APP			
НВ	2507 f	Higher edu institutions	PSEP DPS7	СВ			
НВ	2510	Medicare only benefits	LG DP6 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	2514 f	Orca whale protection	AGNR DPS7 DNP4	APPG			
НВ	2520 f	DV pilot program	ELCS DPS7	APP			
НВ	2527 f	Rural county definition	CEDT DP9	APPG			
НВ	2533 f	Utility pole attachments	TEC DPS8 w/oRec4	APP			
НВ	2539 \$f	Methamphetamine task forces	PSEP DPS7	APP			
НВ	2560	Small employer insurance	HCW DPS12	RUL			
НВ	2582 f	Higher edu child care	HE DPS10	APP			
НВ	2606	PUD commissioner salaries	LG DP7	RUL			
НВ	2608	Workforce technical changes	HE DPA10	RUL			

HB	2619	District commissioners	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2636 f	ID theft police reports	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	2695 f	Screening for lead poisoning	ENVH DPS8	APP
НВ	2712 \$f	Criminal street gangs	PSEP DPS7	APP
НВ	2761 f	Children/families council	ELCS DP7	RUL
НВ	2783 f	Edu transfer/articulation	HE DPS10	APP
НВ	2792	Parimutuel system breaks	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	2825 f	Alcohol in nonbeverage form	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	2834 f	Foster parent license	ELCS DP7	RUL
НВ	2835 f	Fed criminal history checks	ELCS DP7	RUL
НВ	2872 f	Motion picture program	CEDT DP9	FIN
НВ	2894	Wood burning appliances	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	2933	Prior learning work group	HE DP10	APPE
НВ	2949 f	Liquor revolving fund	CL DP7	APP
НВ	3216	Wave/tidal energy technology	TEC DPS12	APPG